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16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Cramer Way

Keller Hall/Raburn Wing
Gunn University Commons
Rogers Hall

Coby Hall

Music Building
University Art Gallery

Art Building

George S. Lindsey Theater
Norton Auditorium
Communication Building
Guillot University Center (GUC)
Kilby Labratory School
CDC - Child Development Center
Mitchell Burford Science
and Engineering
Technology Building
Science Greenhouse
Science Storm Shelter
Science Mechanical
Steam Plant

Flowers Hall

Hal Self Field House
Planetarium/Observatory
Laura M. Harrison Hall
Stevens Hall

Softball Complex

Leo's Stone Lodge
Mathematics Building
Wesleyan Annex
Wesleyan Hall

Collier Library

Information Technology

33
34
35
36

37
38

39
40
4
42

3
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

Student Publications

Willingham Hall

President's Home

Grounds / Environmental Services

Alumni Garden and Dr. Huckaba Sundial

Laura M. Harrison Plaza

Drs. Jack and Margie Crocker Fountain
Victory Flame and Frank Fleming Lion
Memorial Amphitheater

Mary Francis Potts

Wilbanks Memorial Garden

Nancy B. and Jack Opler Street Clock
Joe Keenum Sundial

Pride of Lions Sculpture

Dr. Luckey Crocker Fountain

Joy Holshouser Memorial Garden
Mike D. Lane Baseball Complex
Flowers Hall Practice Field

Band Field

Tennis Courts

Smith Bell Tower and Wesleyan Bell
Mane Market

Student Recreation Center

Human Performance Lab

Powers Hall

Student Counseling Offices

Student Counseling Center

Lions Gate Apartments

Mattielou Hall

Hawthorne Hall

Olive Hall

Covington Hall

Rice Hall

CAMPUS MAP KEY

66
67
68
69
70
A
72
73

74

75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

85

86
87
88
89
90
91

92

Rivers Hall
LaGrange Hall
Lafayette Hall

Visiting Scholars Residence

Delta Chi 8:15-9:00 a.m
Twin Oak Apartments A
Twin Oak Apartments B 9:00-9:30a.m.

Appleby West - Alpha Delta
Pi/ Zeta Tau Alpha
Appleby East - Phi Mu /

9:40-11:10a.m.

10:10a.m.-11:10a.m.
Alpha Gamma Delta

Phi Gamma Delta 11:15a.m.-12:20 p.m.
Kappa Sigma

Pi Kappa Alpha
Sigma Chi

Alpha Tau Omega

Wesley Foundation

11:15-11:45a.m.
11:50 - 12:20 p.m.

Baptist Student Center
Christian Student Center
George H. Carroll Lion Habitat
Culinary and Center for
Learning and Professional 12:35-2:30 p.m.
Development

Facilities Administration
and Planning

Outdoor Adventure Center
Leo's Weight Room
Intramural Field 2:40 - 3:40 p.m.
Intramural Field Restrooms

Connie D. McKinney Center 4:00 - 4:30 p.m.
Mane Room (310 N Pine St.,

Florence, AL35630)

4:30-6:00 p.m.

Braly Stadium

SOAFRF
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STUDENT SCHEDULE

Check-In | Norton Auditorium

SOAR Kickoff | Norton Auditorium

SOAR Group Meeting & Campus Tour

Advising for Non-Registered Students | Collier Library

Lunch/Student Services and Organizations Browse Fair

BROWSE FAIR
Student Recreation Center

PURPLE GROUP
GOLD GROUP

Breakout Sessions

LUNCH
Mane Market

GOLD GROUP
PURPLE GROUP

Meet Your Advisor | Collier Library
Engagement, Wellbeing & Safety | SGA Chambers

Financial Aid | Commons 330

Housing & Residence Life | Stevens Hall Auditorium

Meet Your College

Closing Reception with the Honors College | Harrison Plaza

UNA Bookstore Extended Hours

UNA Bookstore Extended Hours: 4:30 - 6:00 p.m.



View an interactive version at
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College of Arts, Sciences, and Engineering

Keller Hall (D-3)

Sanders College of Business and Technology

Gunn University Commons (D-4)
UNA One Stop Information Desk
Bookstore
Chick-fil-A
Starbucks
Office of Admissions

Coby Hall (D-5)

Delores and Weldon Cole Honors College

Norton Auditorium (C-4)

Guillot University Center (C-3)

Flowers Hall (B-3)

Athletics Arena University Services Facilities & Housing Parking & Space Type
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Anderson College of Nursing and Health Professions

Stevens Hall (C-2)

College of Education and Human Sciences

Flowers Hall Practice Field (B-2)

ROAR LIONSE

una.edu/admissions ® admissions@una.edu ¢ 1.800.TALK.UNA



